Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07289631

Name of Company

Vue Point Bar & Lounge Limited

| [\

Martin C Armstrong FCCA FABRP MIPA
Allen House

1 Westmead Road

Sutton

Surrey

SM1 4LA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affars

as atsfhz
Signed Date 05 March 2012
Turpin Barker Armstrong - -
Allen House
1 Westmead Road Ins¢
Sutton
Surrey
SM1 4LA MBI
*A14
#388
Ref XV027/AB/RG XY 09/03/2012

COMPANIES HOUSE
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Vue Point Bar & Lounge Limited |
|

on the 5 March 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ASHQAC S\H ‘)""\

Signed M

5’\03\10"2—

Dated




Vue Point Bar & Lounge Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 March 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:

Goodwill

Cash at Bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date

NIL
700 00

3,500 00
700 00

$|o3| 2012

4,200 00




* Vue Point Bar & Lounge Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 March 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,200 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employees' Wage Arrears Uncertain
Employees' Holiday Pay Uncertain
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,200 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,200 00
Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,200 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,200 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,200 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfalt to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 13,127 00
Employees Uncertain
Landlord 90,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 5,300 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 12,700 00
121,127 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (116,927 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (116,927 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (117,027 00)

Sgnature M s|og]zerz




$0 01 2102 Ydienw G0

1402 18A T0S Sdl

| jo | ebed

anjeubig

Bujjejoy seyuz 8)

A kAN A

86 S A86 £VH ‘xas3|ppily ‘Aingsuaanp ‘peoy pialiesns 852 P17 B8 IBIEH ISJEAA 00MD
TT L) Z36 01V ‘SHeH 'plaiieH ‘Aep unqwe JaJEAA BIJOBA LOAD
00 000°06 SXE GYH 'Xasa|ppi 'Jauuld 18aNS Jelod LEL piojpueT] - SEIUBZEA [SEYDIN 00AD
14 24 X38 ZvH 'XS3PPIN ‘MOLEH YINOS 'PY HOUHON 96€ s18]InJ4 MOlJeH Jhog 00SO
ZE 51 THO 6MN ‘uopuo ‘py 8[sIliED $T 1 VN SUOS % Iyswese) |ejedod +0dO
LL180'L MNB S1Ng ‘Bunue Hued ssewisng buioue ‘py ybnoloquep ‘Jueipend ayL yosjeisem SHd 00dD
89 4§ fvy 24an ‘lleynog ‘py abpug 'anua) ssauisng xasaippiy ‘S IuN PI1 SIUIAA BISOUN 00MD
000 OV 27 ‘l0odiaa '§00G SuaanY 10014 IS ‘3OO [eAUYIAL 1G8Q JHWH ?OHO
99 68 148 £¥H 'MOJIEH 'BUET UCJUSY ‘WIBH SUET UOJUSY £ IuN P17 320]10d *® uoHiBWEH €OHD
002412 10z LYH ‘MolBH ‘aljua)) MY ‘L& X0g Od ‘9o saley ssauisng [12UNDD) MOLEH ZOHD

00Z8tva/eLo

00 00E'S 19 JAVd ‘ZZ| 863N ‘S)ISEOMaN 'uojuaqbuoT ‘MBIA Yed uojuag ‘anuanay puelu] DIN/AAvYd - DHWH LOHD
00 00L°CL 00 ¥6.6 866 18 LVA 'dv¥ vZ1 10odiaar] HooQ susany ‘suonesadQ AouaAosu 1VA - DHWH 00HO
00 80l HNS 0LMN ‘ucpuon ‘peoy moueH Lye P17 auH uaur abepod 1000
00 N1 LYH ‘X9S3|ppIW ‘MOLIEH ‘PY UOHEIS YEGE '8SNOH YI0A L 8liNg sieAW Asudwiayd 0000
00 005'9 346 12N 'INYN0FLSY ‘S50 X08 Od "SYO HSILIME ssauisng - seg ysiig 2080
OF 0S€ 1NZ 8ZW “18)saydue ‘As|siopy ‘pY Asisalid ‘gL X0g Od ‘84uad a1m8S JBWOISND 008 108D
€L ¥CL 181 86HQ ‘weyng ‘Moy 32USpPIACId ‘SJUNOIDY ssauisng 19 19 0080
£C8.0'L VIS ZMS 'uopuo ‘py awosyuelg Y96 P17 seonas Aunoasg gy 00vD
3 ssoIppy aweN Koy

sJo}ipas) Auedwosn - g
pajiwi] abunoT R Jeg julod anA
Buossuuy Joyiegq uidin}




| jo | ebed

#0 01 ZL0Z UMBN SO 040Z 1A DS 8dl

\\, . aineubig
00} Bujjiejol sepyuz 7
S¥ 0 Gy 0 SXE GVH ‘Xase|ppI ‘18uuld 13848 JaRod LEL SEIUBZEA [9BYOIN JW  00AH
G 0 GG 0 N0 TVH ‘MOLBH ‘AY 9500.g SG ‘9SNOH Jesio] 6 [91ed Noysy I 00dH
lejoL 1BYI0 no jaid ssaupPpY awepN Koyl

siopjoyaleys - o
pajwi] abunoT g Jeg julod anA




